May 31 2024 (17:52) India Rail Info 1

Sabarmati - Muzaffarpur JanSadharan Express (UnReserved)/15270 - Exp - ECR
PNU/Palanpur Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
24h 10m - 1328 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBIB |Sabarmati BG 18:10 1 0 75 |55 |WR
2 MSH |Mahesana Junction 19:00 19:02 2m |2 |1 63 41 193 [WR
3 |PNU |Palanpur junction 20:38 20:40 2m (2 |1 128 (90 |231 |[WR
4 |ABR |AbuRoad 21:15 21:25 10m 2 |1 180 |70 |262 |NWR
5 M] Marwar Junction 23:47 23:49 2m |2 1 345 |67 (269 [NWR
6 |AIl Ajmer Junction 01:55 02:05 10m (2 |2 [485 |73 |482 |INWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 03:11 03:13 2m (3 |2 565 |70 |386 |[NWR
8 |JP Jaipur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |1 |2 620 |43 |428 [NWR
9 BTE Bharatpur Junction 08:33 08:35 2m |1 |2 807 |82 |[174 |WCR
10 |AH Achhnera Junction 08:55 08:57 2m (1 |2 [834 |36 (250 |NCR
11 |AF Agra Fort 09:40 09:45 5m |1 (2 |80 |21 |166 |[NCR
12 |TDL |Tundla Junction 10:50 10:55 5m |7 |2 883 |73 |167 |[NCR
13 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 14:05 14:15 10m [5 |2 1114 |54 |127 [NCR
14 |LKO |[Lucknow Charbagh NR |15:35 15:45 10m |7 |2 1186 |59 [124 |[NR
15 |GD Gonda Junction 17:45 17:50 5Sm (2 |2 1304 |72 |105 |NER
16 [BST |Basti 19:04 19:07 3m |3 |2 1392|181 |91 |NER
17 |KLD |Khalilabad 19:29 19:31 2m (2 |2 1422 |26 |84 |NER
18 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 20:50 21:00 10m |5 |2 1456 |54 |84 |NER
19 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 21:55 22:00 5m |3 |2 1505 |59 |78 |[NER
20 |BTT Bhatni Junction 22:21 22:23 2m |0 |2 1526 {70 |77 |NER
21 SV Siwan Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |2 |2 1574 |41 |69 |NER
22 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 00:40 00:50 10m (3,4 |3 1636 [53 |58 |NER
23 |SEE Sonpur junction 01:51 01:53 2m (2 |3 1690 (27 |56 |ECR
24 |HJP Hajipur Junction 02:05 02:10 5m |45 (3 1695 |32 |55 |ECR
25 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 03:50 3 I3 1749 |- 57 |ECR

May 312024 (17:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



